
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 3
Gaume 30.6.2024

ASUB

Paul BOLSENS
TROL
Circuit : H65
Distance : 4300m (Dénivelé 80m)

--/39 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Karl SCHWALL 0:39:28
2. Res RÄBER 0:40:40
3. Gerrit VAN DE RIET 0:41:14

1. 216 00:05:11 333m 15'34"/km
2. 212 00:15:24 00:20:35 290m 53'06"/km
3. 211 00:03:23 00:23:58 170m 19'54"/km
4. 218 00:24:49 00:48:47 202m 122'51"/km
5. 215 00:13:16 01:02:03 256m 51'49"/km
6. 207 00:18:07 01:20:10
7. 162 00:17:12 01:37:22
8. 250 00:14:02 01:51:24
9. 222 00:03:18 01:54:42 168m 19'39"/km

10. 255 00:01:03 01:55:45 85m 12'21"/km
11. 999 00:01:02 01:56:47 83m 12'27"/km
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